|

Development

RIDIOS

Variance Permit

SIMILKAMEEN
FILE NO.: E2021.007-DVP
Owner: Brian Evoy Agent:  DominicdUnsworth
GENERAL CONDITIONS

1.  This Development Variance Permit is issued subjectto'compliance with:alhof the bylaws of the
Regional District of Okanagan-Similkameen appli¢able thereto, except as specifically varied or
supplemented by this Permit.

2.  The land described shall be developed strictly in“aceerdance with the termssand conditions

and provisions of this Permit, and any plans and specifications attached to this Permit that
shall form a part thereof.

3. Where there is a conflict between the textiof the permit and permit drawings or figures, the
drawings or figures shall govern the matter.

4.  This Development Variance Permit is not'a Building Permit:

APPLICABILITY

5. This Development Variance Permit is substantially in accordance with Schedules ‘A’, ‘B’, ‘C/,
‘D’ and ‘E’, and appliestoandonly toithose lapds within the Regional District described below,
and any‘and all buildings, structures and‘ether development thereon:

Legal Description: Lot\9, Block 71, Plan 519, District Lot 210, SDYD
Civic Address: No/civic address
Parcehldentifier (PID):  012-284-645 Folio: E-00695.000

CONDITIONS OF DEVELOPMENT

6. The land specified in Section 5 may be developed in accordance with the following variances
to the Electoral Area “E” Zoning Bylaw No. 2459, 2008, in the Regional District of Okanagan-
Similkameen:

a) the minimum interior side parcel line setback for a principal building in the Residential
Single Family One (RS1) Zone, as prescribed in Section 11.1.6(a)(iv), is varied:

i) from: 4.5 metres

to: 1.0 metres to the outermost projection as shown on Schedule ‘B’.
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b) the minimum rear parcel line setback for a principal building in the Residential Single
Family One (RS1) Zone, as prescribed in Section 11.1.6(a)(ii), is varied:

i) from: 7.5 metres

to: 3.0 metres to the outermost projection as shown on Schedule ‘B’.

COVENANT REQUIREMENTS
7.  Not Applicable

SECURITY REQUIREMENTS
8.  Not applicable

EXPIRY OF PERMIT
9. The development shall be carried out accordin

ent Act and subject to the terms of
ntially start any construction with
rs after the date it was issued,

a) Inaccordance with Section 504 of the Local G
the permit, if the holder of this permit does not s
respect to which the permit wa
the permit lapses.

b) Lapsed permits cannot be rene tion for a new development

permit can be submi

Authorising resolution pa ,2021.

B. Newell,

Development Variance Permit No. E2021.007-DVP
DRAFT VERSION —2021-04-13 Page 2 of 7



Regional District of Okanagan-Similkameen

RIDOS
101 Martin St, Penticton, BC, V2A-5J9
Tel: 250-492-0237 Email: planning@rdos.bc.ca OKANAGAN:
SIMILKAMEEN
Development Variance Permit File No. E2021.007-DVP
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Regional District of Okanagan-Similkameen
101 Martin St, Penticton, BC, V2A-5J9

Telephone: 250-492-0237 Email: info@rdos.bc.ca
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Development Variance Permit

Schedule ‘B’

File No. E2021.007-DVP

LANE / GREENSPACE

300" PROPERTY LINE

100'0" PROPERTY LINE

& LOCATION PLAN - PROPOSED 470 ROBINSON AVE.

NEIGHBOUR - 450 ROBINSON AVE. - SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE

5
-1
o
“n
‘S\E'PII’(; é
il
3
#

PROPOSED
ACCESSORY’

100 SQFT,

BUILDING”

7 .5M REARYARD SETBACK

1.0 metres t

470 ROBINSON AVE.

10-0° [3048]

100'0" PROPERTY LINE

S0-0°

25.0° [7620]

@‘ 1 5

2 FT

SITE PLAN - 800 SQFT PROPOSED FOOTPRINT - SITE AREA 3000 SQFT

NEIGHBOUR - 480 ROBINSON AVE. - SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE

- COVERAGE 27% - PROPOSED |.0m EAST SIDEYARD TO ALLOW 5m Min HOUSE WIDTH

2 1 - - -SITE AREA 3000 SQFT- -~~~ < L s
MAX FOOTPRINT 1050 SQFT B
A% SITE COVBRAGE 12l e b e iy i
l . 2
5 1]
< w
B 8 la
& | o
e | z
g ! PARKING - 2 STALLS ¥ &8
£ I g 2|z
z | e | 3
£ g 3[E
=
< S |
Lo L
1.0m VARIANCE sevsacx
g
g
250" [7620] ;
"
470 ROBINSON AVE.

NARAMATA BC APR 07 21

Domise Usewors. fomuengralcon 240888751

DRAFT VERSION - 2021-04-13

Development Variance Permit No. E2021.007-DVP

Page 4 of 7


mailto:info@rdos.bc.ca

|

Regional District of Okanagan-Similkameen
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Schedule ‘'C’

NORTH ELEVATION
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Schedule ‘D’

SOUTH ELEVATION
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Development Variance Permit
Schedule ‘F’
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